Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball
5th - 6th Grade Girls

Team1:
Team 2:
Team 3:
Team4:
Team 5:
Team6:
Team7:
Team 8:
Team9:
Team 10:
Team11:
Team 12:;

Michael Andreozzi
Billy Courts
Danny Naranjo
John Evans

Gus Morquecho
Danielle lke

Jake Satori

Kate Brown
Kaycee Garcia
Sarah Suing
Derrick Mon.toya
Alvina Thomas

Saturday, November 15,

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

2vs. 1
3vs. 12
4vs. 11
5vs. 10
6vs.9
7vs. 8

Saturday, November 22

Picture Day At ElLko BGC - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

No practices November 24 - 28

12vs. 2
11vs. 3
8vs.6
9vs.5
10vs. 4
1vs.7

Saturday, December 6

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

5vs.8
2vs. 11
12vs. 1
6vs.7
3vs. 10
4vs.9

Practice Mon. 5:00PM. & Wed. at 5:50 PM at Southside starting Nov 3rd
Practice Mon. 5:00PM. & Wed. at 5:50 PM at Southside starting Nov 3rd
Practice Mon. 6:40PM. & Wed. at 6:40 PM at Southside starting Nov 3rd
Practice Mon. 5:50PM. & Wed. at 6:40 PM at Southside starting Nov 3rd
Practice Mon. 5:50PM at Southside & Fri 6:30 PM at Flagview Starting Nc
Practice Mon. 6:40PM at Southside & Fri 6:30 PM at Flagview Starting Nc
Practice Tues. 7:20PM at Sage & Wed. at 6:30PM at Liberty Peak starting
Practice Tues. 7:20PM. At Sage & Thurs. at 7:20 PM at Liberty Peak starti
Practice Wed. 7:20PM. & Fri. at 5:50 PM at Liberty Peak starting Nov 5th
Practice Wed. 6:30PM. & Fri. at 5:00 PM at Liberty Peak starting Nov 5th
TBD

TBD

Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC
Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC
Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC
Game 5th - 6th Girl Sage

Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC
Game 5th - 6th Girl Sage
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Girl Elko BGC
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Girl Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Girl Elko BGC
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Girl Flagview
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Girl Elko BGC
Game/Pictures 5th - 6th Girl Flagview

Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC
Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC
Game 5th - 6th Girl Liberty Peak
Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC
Game 5th - 6th Girl Liberty Peak
Game 5th - 6th Girl Spring Creek BGC



Saturday, December 13

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

8vs.2
9vs. 12
10vs. 11
1vs.5
6vs. 4
7vs.3

Saturday, December 20

2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

No practices December 22, 2025 - January 2, 2026

Saturday, January 10

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM

January 13-17

12vs. 8
11vs.9
3vs.6
4vs. 5
10vs. 1
2vs.7

6vs. 11
5vs. 12
4vs. 2
7vs. 10
8vs.9
1vs.3

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

Game
Game
Game
Game
Game
Game

5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl

5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl

5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl
5th - 6th Girl

Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Flagview
Elko BGC
Flagview

Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Liberty Peak
Spring Creek BGC
Liberty Peak

Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Elko BGC
Flagview
Elko BGC
Flagview

Tournament - Brackets will be posted at NNYSA.org on Mon.day, January 12 at 5:00 PM









