Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Basketball 5th - 6th Grade Girls

Team 1:	Michael Andreozzi	Practice Mon. 5:00PM	. & Wed. at 5:50 PM at So	outhside starting Nov 3rd
Team 2:	Billy Courts	Practice Mon. 5:00PM	. & Wed. at 5:50 PM at So	outhside starting Nov 3rd
Team 3:	Danny Naranjo	Practice Mon. 6:40PM	. & Wed. at 6:40 PM at So	outhside starting Nov 3rd
Team 4:	John Evans	Practice Mon. 5:50PM	. & Wed. at 6:40 PM at So	outhside starting Nov 3rd
Team 5:	Gus Morquecho	Practice Mon. 5:50PM	at Southside & Fri 6:30 F	PM at Flagview Starting No
Team 6:	Danielle Ike	Practice Mon. 6:40PM	at Southside & Fri 6:30 F	PM at Flagview Starting No
Team 7:	Jake Satori	Practice Tues. 7:20PM	l at Sage & Wed. at 6:30P	PM at Liberty Peak starting
Team 8:	Kate Brown	Practice Tues. 7:20PM	I. At Sage & Thurs. at 7:20	O PM at Liberty Peak starti
Team 9:	Kaycee Garcia	Practice Wed. 7:20PM	l. & Fri. at 5:50 PM at Libe	erty Peak starting Nov 5th
Team 10:	Sarah Suing	Practice Wed. 6:30PM	l. & Fri. at 5:00 PM at Libe	erty Peak starting Nov 5th
Team 11:	Derrick Mon.toya	TBD		
Team 12:	Alvina Thomas	TBD		
Saturday, November 15,				
2:00 PM	2 vs. 1	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC
3:00 PM	3 vs. 12	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC
4:00 PM	4 vs. 11	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC

5th - 6th Girl

5th - 6th Girl

5th - 6th Girl

Sage

Sage

Spring Creek BGC

Saturday, November 22

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

Picture Day At Elko BGC - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

5 vs. 10

6 vs. 9

7 vs. 8

4:00 PM	12 vs. 2	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC
5:00 PM	11 vs. 3	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Girl	Flagview
5:00 PM	8 vs. 6	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC
6:00 PM	9 vs. 5	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Girl	Flagview
6:00 PM	10 vs. 4	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC
7:00 PM	1 vs. 7	Game/Pictures	5th - 6th Girl	Flagview

Game

Game

Game

No practices November 24 - 28

Saturday, December 6

3:00 PM	5 vs. 8	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC
4:00 PM	2 vs. 11	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC
5:00 PM	12 vs. 1	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Liberty Peak
5:00 PM	6 vs. 7	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC
6:00 PM	3 vs. 10	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Liberty Peak
6:00 PM	4 vs. 9	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC

Saturday, December 13							
2:00 PM	8 vs. 2	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC			
3:00 PM	9 vs. 12	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC			
4:00 PM	10 vs. 11	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC			
5:00 PM	1 vs. 5	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Flagview			
5:00 PM	6 vs. 4	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC			
6:00 PM	7 vs. 3	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Flagview			
Saturday, Dece	Saturday, December 20						
2:00 PM	12 vs. 8	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC			
3:00 PM	11 vs. 9	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC			
4:00 PM	3 vs. 6	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC			
5:00 PM	4 vs. 5	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Liberty Peak			
5:00 PM	10 vs. 1	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Spring Creek BGC			
6:00 PM	2 vs. 7	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Liberty Peak			

No practices December 22, 2025 - January 2, 2026

Saturday	, Januar	v 10

3:00 PM	6 vs. 11	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC
4:00 PM	5 vs. 12	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC
5:00 PM	4 vs. 2	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC
5:00 PM	7 vs. 10	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Flagview
6:00 PM	8 vs. 9	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Elko BGC
6:00 PM	1 vs. 3	Game	5th - 6th Girl	Flagview

<u>January 13 - 17</u>

Tournament - Brackets will be posted at NNYSA.org on Mon.day, January 12 at 5:00 PM